深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com
外形尺寸Size
(a)高铝结构                                Solid ceramic core with higher Al2O3
(b)钌、钯组成的厚膜电路       Thick film circuit with Ru 、Pd , etc.
(c)银电极                                    Inner sliver electrode
(d)镀镍帽盖、直径1.0mm铜钱Nickel plated end cap ,Tinned copper wire with diameter of 1.0mm.
无感设计
高精度,低温度系数

热冲击 Thermal shock:                     ΔR≤0.25%
耐潮性能 Moisture resistance:          ΔR≤0.4%
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
Ri80c 20 J 100KO A
型号
Type
额定功率
Rated Power
误差值
Tolerance
电阻值（Ω）
Resistance
特殊码
Special forming
100KO=100KΩ
1MO=1MΩ
F(±1%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
20:5W
26:7W
32:9W
39:11W
52:15W
……
154:40W
 RI80c 精密高压电阻器Precision High Voltage Resistor